
Blaby District : crime reduction dashboard 2011/12 : June 2011

{CM {C

{CM

{C

��{CM

��

{CM ��

{CM

{C
{C

{CM
{C {CM

{CM

{C
{CM

{C
{CM

{C
{C
{C

{C {C
{C
{C
{C

{CM
{C

{CM

-21.1%*



+/-       
target











20        

Thorpe Astley South & Meridian

Blaby Centre     over target by 25% or less

    more than 25% over target Glen Parva West









427 1,282

Narborough Road South

Glenfield West

Leicester Forest East - M1 Services

Fosse Park

Endery North & Grove Park

top 10 high crime areas

1,273 9

22        

19        

49        

43        

32        

32        

30        

26        

total recorded crime


latest     
month

11/12    
YTD

+/-       
target





   
 

 
assault with less serious injury (NI20*)latest    

month
11/12   
YTD

70

latest    
month

violence against the person serious violent crime (NI15)

11/12 
Target











66

7

13

36

1032 110 100

97 336 302 34









other acquisitive crime

other violence against the person

theft twoc







6 13
Blaby North

Braunstone Town Woodland Drive



burglary other



11 2



key






latest    
month

11/12   
YTD

11/12 
Target

+/-       
target

72

-13

4

25 65 71 -6

59 72

82 78

+/-       
target

226

+/-       
target

+/-       
target

-41



latest    
month

11/12   
YTD

11/12 
Target

+/-       
target



criminal damage



latest    
month

11/12   
YTD

11/12 
Target

637708 71

 

 



208 223 -1511/12 
Target

Last 24 months performance

acquisitive crime




 

other theft



 
167 175 -8





NI15 : serious violent crime 0.1

national indicators
227186

11/12   
YTD

11/12 
Target

latest    
month

53




NI16 : serious acquisitive crime 11.3

0

latest    
month

11/12    
YTD

11/12 
Target

0 2 2

+/-       
target

27

burglary dwelling



97 262 235

11/12 
Target

+/-       
target

 

11/12    
YTD

21

serious acquisitive crime (NI16)
latest    
month

24

 

 



assault without injury

robbery

3

theft from vehicle

 


73 164 127 37

69

44

6 1

-14

11/12 
Target

446 402

7

22

11/12    
YTD




4

Designed by Jeff Hardy. Produced by the Research and Information Team, Leicestershire County Council

  129



sexual

 

recorded 
offences 

11/12 YTD

Data Source : Leicestershire Constabulary CIS (provided by the Performance Review Team)

Contact: jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk. 0116 305 7342

total recorded crime

(Rate per 1,000 population)

2.5NI20 : assault with less serious injury
other offences

 

108      



0

100

200

300

400

500

600

Jul-09

O
ct-09

Jan-10

A
pr-10

Jul-10

O
ct-10

Jan-11

A
pr-11

current 
month

* LAA reduction target of 3%


